Realidades 1 (Para Empezar)

FOXVLRPJ I AEJIDZI RANTI
OACW

RBACEMXK

WO Il HV L I

ECGELEZTJIAANASYV

TUT

NCZRETAOQRMEC

NNJMUWR

EAOCVYVL ZDA

M R N

UEY AWZBNN

NUAOTLB

J VZRLTRSE

A F E E

EENSCOERX I

HOYTEP
G NEEIL

K TQECMDTELUCO/Z

XBMPPB Il OQRA

Y VVSSRADO

N OEO
XY A

LUJJRHTEOTUDZPKEF

FPKCEOESRDBLWPTNH

TEUCJAEH

E
MKJRSAMKETLNT

SAACNEHASRDO

WDCEYTA]

EMGVOTSZFBDDO

L FOEYSB

@)

T AOY S ENS

I
T

S CKMEDUWUE

R N NNATEN
VVUSBNEAAYZBTERE

D E

CKTNJ

R B OOC

EEDLSSEI HNMTASA I

B M

CDZSDQYBGFECAVBDXUTZC

V O X C K

MCTXATNESESVOYV

13
70
40

16
12
80
60
26

22
15
11
30
90

14
20

100

EYE

LEG

TEN

JULY
HEAD

MAY

FOOT
NOSE

HAND

MOUTH
APRIL

JUNE

TODAY

MARCH

FINGER

MONDAY

SUNDAY
FRIDAY

JANUARY

AUGUST

FEBRUARY
NOVEMBER

TUESDAY

OCTOBER

THURSDAY
SATURDAY

DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY

TOMORROW
IT HURTS!
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